MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

OF THE REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA 

COMMUNIQUE 
of Government Securities placement 

The Ministry of Finance proposes for sale Government Securities (GS) in a total amount of  85.000.000 (eighty-five million) lei. 

Government Securities shall be placed through the electronic platform "Direct sale program of Government Securities to individuals in the Republic of Moldova" during the 
subscription period from  February 9 to February 18, 2026.